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Delegates (CC-13-00353) Y
) o Donor Information
Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A)
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) Date Contribution | Aggregate

Full Name of Contributor 3. Business Location Received This Period |To Date
Mailing Address of Contributor
AT&amp;T 1
ggg ATaamp.T Way 2. Telecommunications 06/13/2016 [$500.00  [$500.00
Bedminster, NJ 07921 3.Bedminster, NJ
Bristol- Myers Squibb Comany 1.
P O Box 25277 2.Global BioPharma Company 01/11/2016 |$500.00 $500.00
Tampa, FL 33622 3.Tampa, Florida
DraftKings Inc. 1
25 Summer Street 2.0nline Fantacy Sports 06/23/2016 [$250.00  [$250.00
Boston, MA 02110 3.Boston, MA
HBAV Build-PAC 1.
707 East Franklin Street 2.Political Action Committee 06/23/2016 |$250.00 $250.00
Richmond, VA 23219 3.Richmond,VA
Norfolk Southern Corporation 1.
Three Commercial Place 2.Rail Way Transportation 05/16/2016 |$250.00 $250.00
Norfolk, VA 23510 3.Norfolk ,VA
Williams Mullen Clark &amp; Dobbins 1.
P O Box 1320 2.Law Firm 01/11/2016 |$250.00 $250.00
Richmond, VA 23218 3.Richmond, VA
Total This Period $2,000.00
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No Schedule B results to display.
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No Schedule C results to display.
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Deleaates (CC-13-00353) Y
. : Name of
Schedule D: Expenditures o or Service Person Date of Amount
. Authorizing | Expenditure | Paid

Person or Company Paid and Address Expenditure
Samé&#39;s Club .
4571 S. Laburnum Avenue Supplies g"o"tﬁ‘g:‘srt‘r{g{ 01/11/2016 |$296.17
Richmond, VA 23231
Wells Fargo Bank .
P O BOX 5141 Online Deposit Details g/loctﬁlljjlinsr:r{c?tr 01/11/2016 |$3.00
Sioux Falls, SD 57117
Wells Fargo Bank McQuinn for
P O Box 5141 Online Deposit Details 70th District 02/08/2016 |$3.00
Sioux Falls, SD 57117
James River Metropolitan Chapter .
4908 Credemore Street Donation %‘iﬁg?gr{g{ 02/10/2016 |$100.00
Richmond, VA 23231
Best Buy .
7297 Battle Hill Drive Ink cartridge g"octﬁ‘ginsrt‘r{;r 03/08/2016 |$60.84
Mechanicsville, VA 23111
House Democratic Caucus
1710 East Franklin Street McQuinn for
Second Floor Dues 70th District 03/08/2016 | $5,000.00
Richmond, VA 23223
Virginia Legislative Black Caucus .
P 0 Box 7428 Donation gAOCtElIJDIPSrt]r{(?tr 03/08/2016 |$1,000.00
Hampton, VA 23666
Jordan, Lionel H .
6262 McClellan Road Treasurer g/loctﬁlljjlinsr:r{c?tr 03/12/2016 |$750.00
Mechanicsville, VA 23111
McQuinn, Delores L McQuinn for
900 N 35th Street Re-imbursed Senior Citizens Event 70th District 03/12/2016 |$500.00
Richmond, VA 23223
McQuinn, Delores L .
900 N 35th Street Registration fee %Ctﬁ%?s':r{g{ 04/06/2016 |$300.00
Richmond, VA 23223
Westbrook, Keith
1608 Oak Place Blvd Re-imbursement McQuinn for f /065016 |$973.76

Apt 101
Richmond, VA 23231

70th District

Total This Period

$8,986.77
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No Schedule E-1 results to display.
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No Schedule E-2 results to display.
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No Schedule F results to display.
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds ,C\Itgnmt?i%ru?i]:)ns Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 6 $2,000.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 6 $2,000.00
Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00
Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $8,986.77

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $8,986.77
Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Delegates (CC-13-00353)

Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report]

$19,905.11

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G]

$2,000.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G]

$0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period

$2,000.00

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d]

$21,905.11

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$8,986.77

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I]

$0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c]

$8,986.77

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17¢]

$12,918.34

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report]

$0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle

$19,905.11

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report]

$0.00

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above]

$2,000.00

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23]

$2,000.00

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24]

$21,905.11

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report]

$0.00

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period
[Line 18d above]

$8,986.77

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle

$8,986.77

29. Ending Balance

$12,918.34




